
Handler Dog Name Sex Breed Level Brace
Jeff Lemmenes Thyme F SI MH 1A

Jason Goslinga Luna F GSP MH 1B

Jason Goslinga Honey F GSP MH 2A

Paul Coenen Brandy F GSP MH 2B

Brent Catura Jake M B SH 3A

BYE DOG 3B

David Sandager Freki M V JH 4A

Kelley Tatroe Huddie F WPG JH 4B

Kim Thicke Jax F ES JH 5A

Wes Brown Marek M V JH 5B

Russ McKay Odie M V JH 6A

Mark or Becky Smith Livvie F V JH 6B

Jason Thorne Remington M GSP JH 7A

Wes Brown Chianti F V JH 7B

Lee Dosier Bentley M V JH 8A

Michael Hmielewski Blaser M WPG JH 8B

Kelley Tatroe Kam F WPG JH 9A

Kim Thicke Luke M ES JH 9B

SATURDAY, MAY 13, 2017



Handler Dog Name Sex Breed Level Brace
Paul Coenen Brandy F GSP MH 2B

Denine Ackerbauer ET M B MH 1B

Jeff Lemmenes Thyme F SI MH 1A

Denine Ackerbauer Ibsen M B MH 2A

Brent Catura Jake M B SH 3A

BYE DOG 3B

Lee Dosier Bentley M V JH 4A

Kim Thicke Jax F ES JH 4B

Wes Brown Chianti F V JH 5A

David Sandager Freki M V JH 5B

Kelley Tatroe Huddie F WPG JH 6A

Kim Thicke Luke M ES JH 6B

Wes Brown Marek M V JH 7A

Pete Severson Norma F V JH 7B

Jason Thorne Remington M GSP JH 8A

Kelley Tatroe Kam F WPG JH 8B

Michael Hmielewski Blaser M WPG JH 9A

BYE DOG 9B

SUNDAY, MAY 14, 2017
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